Six-Game Combine, 50-54, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rorick, Donna L
2 Bosley, MelissaM
3

Phillips, MichelleM

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Six-Game Combine, 55-59, Handicapped

Gotterbarn, Frances E

Place Team name
1 Padmore, Janna P
2 Bodnar, Elizabeth
3
4 Graham, Tonja
5

Murray, Heather A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Six-Game Combine, 60-64, Handicapped

Randall, Margaret W

Markowitz, Janice L

Place Team name

1

2 Cleveland, Kim M
3 Sherman, Sherry D
4 Camacho, Joanne
5 Lapage, Tammy L
6

7

Garrambone-Ryan, Donna

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 65-69, Handicapped

Place

Team name

No o b~ wN PR

Carpinelli, Karen
Peart, Regna

Barry, Kathleen
Artis, SylviaW
Gerhardy, Marian R
Youells, Pennie L
Howard, Sabrina

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Six-Game Combine, 70-74, Handicapped

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

43rd NY S Women's Senior Singles Championhips

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
39
33
23

$335.00

Entry

15
47
56
37

$558.00

Entry

19
30
15

42
10

$713.00

Entry
10
56
19
26
25

26
$713.00

Score
1,337
1,324
1,297

Prize
$155.00
$105.00

$75.00

Prize
$170.00
$124.00
$103.00

$96.00

$65.00

Prize
$200.00
$130.00
$107.00

$87.00

$74.00
$62.00
$53.00

Prize
$200.00
$130.00
$107.00

$87.00

$74.00
$62.00
$53.00

From

Fulton County Regional USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC

From

Mid-Hudson USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Long Island USBC
New York City USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

From

Corning USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Malone USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Long Island USBC

From

Long Island USBC

New York City USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Westchester County USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Auburn NY USBC
Westchester County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sep 09, 2024 04:09 PM
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Place Team name
Walker, Merrandie
Taggart, Joann
Sorrell, Susan E
Helfman, Susan B
Ward, Corinthia
Kelly, Gayzelle
White, ViolaC

Rode, Peggy A

Total prizes awarded in this division:
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Six-Game Combine, 75 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name

Vann - Jones, Esther
Lanier, Doretha
Humphrey, Carol L
Smith, Jacqueline A
Byrum, Trudy
Kemper, Mamie L
Miles, Carol A
Ellison, Joan D
Gilmore, Peg A
Edwards, PhyllisJ
Williams, LindaC
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

43rd NY S Women's Senior Singles Championhips

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

31 1371

2 1332

9 1331

36 1,329

56 1,316

26 1,308

26 1,285

30 1,285
$732.00

Entry Score

26 1,388

26 134

16 1,352

26 1,343

21 1,322

26 1311

32 1,301

26 1,299

34 1,290

26 1,286

26 1,286
$1,034.00
$4,085.00
$4,085.00

Prize
$175.00
$100.00

$99.00

$89.00
$79.00
$68.00
$61.00
$61.00

Prize
$160.00
$115.00
$114.00
$104.00

$97.00

$89.00
$83.00
$76.00
$70.00
$63.00
$63.00

From

Hudson Valley USBC
Westchester County USBC
Malone USBC
Westchester County USBC
New York City USBC
Westchester County USBC
Westchester County USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

Erom

Westchester County USBC
Westchester County USBC
Fulton County Regional USBC
Westchester County USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Westchester County USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
Westchester County USBC
Auburn NY USBC
Westchester County USBC
Westchester County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Sep 09, 2024 04:09 PM
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